)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 08, 2024, 03:49:06 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0807 (Rat #0290) Joint Resolution, By C.T. Hinson
Similar (H 3172)

A Joint Resolution to provide for an advisory referendum to be held for the registered electors of Lancaster County residing
within the geographical area comprising the Lancaster County School District on questions concerning the composition of the
School Board organization of the Lancaster County School District and the chief administrative officer of the Lancaster County
District Board of Trustees, and to provide for related matters regarding the referendum.

05/21/87
06/02/87
06/02/87
06/03/87
06/03/87
06/04/87
06/25/87
06/25/87
07/02/87
01/12/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Senate

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2053

Read second time SJ-2537

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2538
Read third time and sent to House SJ-2670

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3647
Read second time HJ-3696

Read third time and enrolled

Ratified R 290

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-046 Nays-000

Page 1 of 1



