September 25, 2024, 10:24:59 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0807 (Rat #0290) Joint Resolution, By C.T. Hinson

Similar (H 3172)

A Joint Resolution to provide for an advisory referendum to be held for the registered electors of Lancaster County residing within the geographical area comprising the Lancaster County School District on questions concerning the composition of the School Board organization of the Lancaster County School District and the chief administrative officer of the Lancaster County District Board of Trustees, and to provide for related matters regarding the referendum.

05/21/87	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2053
06/02/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-2537
06/02/87	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2538
06/03/87	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2670
06/03/87	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3647
06/04/87	House	Read second time HJ-3696
06/25/87	House	Read third time and enrolled
06/25/87		Ratified R 290
07/02/87		Vetoed by Governor
01/12/88	Senate	Veto sustained Yeas-046 Nays-000